7810 Video Receiver Module
Preliminary Data Sheet
March 2001
The broadband 7810 video receiver module is a versatile,
state-of-the-art solution for a variety of network applications.
Features
■ Wide 40 MHz—1000 MHz bandwidth supports as
many as 110 CATV analog channels or a combina-

Preliminary Data Sheet
7810 Video Receiver Module March 2001
Ordering Information
* Other options available. For additional ordering information, please contact an Agere Systems account manager at OPTO West, 1-800-362-
3891 (for sales staff, please press option 2).
Table 4. Ordering Information *
Device Code Description Comcode
7810N060 7810A no connector, 0.60 m fiber 108952698
7810N115 7810A no connector, 1.15 m fiber 108952706
7810S060 7810A SC/APC connector, 0.60 m fiber 108952714
7810S115 7810A SC/APC connector, 1.15 m fiber 108952730
7810F060 7810A FC/APC connector, 0.60 m fiber 108952664
7810F115 7810A FC/APC connector, 1.15 m fiber 108952680